Keysight
SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) and
SATA (Serial ATA) Protocol Analyzers
Data Sheet
U3055A/U3056A Pro II 12G SAS analyzer
U3052C/U3057C Pro SAS/SATA analyzer
U3051C SAS/SATA analyzer U3053C SAS/SATA jammer
02 | Keysight | SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) and SATA (Serial ATA) Protocol Analyzers - Data Sheet

Environmental rating: Standard
16 | Keysight | SAS (Serial Attached SCSI) and SATA (Serial ATA) Protocol Analyzers - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
U3051C When ordering the U3051C, you must also order one of the available 6
configuration options.
U3051C-001 3 G, SATA, 1 port,
2 GB memory
Enables SATA I and SATA II (1.5 Gbps and
3.0 Gbps) operation, enables a 2 GB capture buffer
for one port only. This ”Lite” configuration support
a single trigger sequence of a single state and a
single buffer segment.
U3051C-002 6 G, SATA, 1 port,
2 GB memory
Enables SATA I, II, III (1.5 Gbps, 3.0 Gbps, and
6 Gbps) operation, enables a 2 GB capture buffer
for one port only. Full support for multi-state
triggering, with multiple sequences and buffer
segments.
U3051C-003 6 G, SATA, 1 port,
4 GB memory
Enables SATA I, II, III (1.5 Gbps, 3.0 Gbps, and
6 Gbps) operation, enables a 4 GB capture buffer
for one port only. Full support for multi-state
triggering, with multiple sequences and buffer
segments.
U3051C-004 6 G, SATA, 2 port,
4 GB memory
Enables SATA I, II, III (1.5 Gbps, 3.0 Gbps, and
6 Gbps) operation, enables a 4 GB capture
buffer for two ports. Full support for multi-state
triggering, with multiple sequences and buffer
segments.
U3051C-005 6 G, SAS & SATA,
2 port, 4 GB
memory
Enables SAS and SATA I, II, III (1.5 Gbps, 3.0 Gbps,
and 6 Gbps) operation, enables a 4 GB capture
buffer for two ports. Full support for multi-state
triggering, with multiple sequences and buffer
segments.
U3051C-006 6 G, SAS & SATA,
2 port, 9 GB
memory
Enables SAS and SATA I, II, III (1.5 Gbps, 3.0 Gbps,
and 6 Gbps) operation, enables a 9 GB capture